
DIARY DATES - Please note that these dates may alter and other dates will be added during the school year.  

W/C 11/03/24 Book Fair 
Wednesday 13/03/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Friday 15/03/24 Red Nose Day – Dressing ‘Red to toe’ 
Tuesday 19/03/24 Body Rhythms Club performance at Dukeries Academy 
Wednesday 20/03/24 Body Rhythms Club performance at Dukeries Academy 
Wednesday 27/3/24-Thursday 28/3/24 Y3 Residential to Mount Cook 
Wednesday 20/03/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Thursday 21/03/24 Rocksteady concert – 2.30pm 
Tuesday 26/03/24 Y6 SAT’s Parent’s Meeting via TEAMS @ 4.30pm 
Friday 29/03/24 & Monday 01.04.24 Bank Holiday – School closed 
Tuesday 02/04/24–Friday 12/04/24 School Holiday – School closed 

Friday 19/04/24 Vaisakhi Day 
Friday 19/04/24 F1 Perlethorpe 
Wednesday 24/04/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Wednesday 01/05/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Monday 06/05/24 Bank Holiday – School closed 

Wednesday 08/05/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 

Mon 13th – Thurs 16th May 2024 Y6 SATs Week 
Wednesday 15/05/Friday 17/05/24 Y5 Residential to Walesby Outdoor Adventure Centre 
Wednesday 15/05/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Tuesday 21/05/24 FOKE Spring Disco 
Wednesday 22/05/24 Group photographs 
Thursday 23/05/24 Vesak Festival 
Monday 27/05/24 Bank Holiday – School closed 
Tuesday 28/05/24-Friday 31/05/24 School Holiday – School closed 
Thursday 23/05/24 Y6 PGL meeting via TEAMS @ 4.30pm 
Sunday 9/6/24-Wednesday 12/6/24 Y6 Residential PGL 
Wednesday 12/06/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Friday 14/06/24 FOKE – Father’s Day event 
Wednesday 19/06/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Wednesday 26/06/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Wednesday 03/07/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Friday 05/07/24 FOKE Summer Fayre 
Wednesday 10/07/24 Baby & Toddler Group - 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Thursday 18/07/24 Rocksteady concert – 2.30pm 
Thursday 25/07/24 & Friday 26/07/24 INSET Days – school closed 
Monday 29/07/24  Summer Holiday begins 

 


